INCLINATION REPORT

OPER-TOR PURVIS OIL CO. ADDRESS P-0- BOX 11006, MIDLAND, TX 79702
LEASE NaME_FEDERAL "3C7 WELL No. %2 Fmmp VADA ©
LOCATION SECTION 3, T-9--S, R-35-E P ‘3'(;./.’ RIS R <N

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT AQCUMULATED
218 1/4 ° .95 .95
385 1/4 ° .73 1.68
822 1/2 ° 3.82 5.50

1293 1/4 ° 2.06 7.56
1790 1/2 ° 4.35 11.91

2064 3/4 ° 3.62 15.53

2508 3/4 ° 5.86 21.39

3012° 1/4 ° 2.20 23.59

3485 1/2 ° 4.14 27.73

3984 1/2 ° 4,37 32.10

4050 3/4 ° .87 32.97

4504 1 ° 7.95 : 40.92

4974 3/4 ° 6.20 47.12

5443 3/4 ° 6.19 53.31

5913 1 ° 8.23 61.54

6382 3/4 ° 6.19 67.73

6855 ° 8.28 76.01

7327 ' 1 ° 8.26 84.27

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

SITTQVAPRILLING co.
P

£

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared RONALD SITTON

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making

deposition, under cath states that he is acting for and j behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of
well was not intentionally deviated from the true

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this thé 5TH  day of OCTOBER , 19 90
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SEAL of Lubbock, State ~f Texas



INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR PURVIS OIL CO.

ADDRESS P.O. BOX 11006, MIDLAND, TX 79702

LEASE NAME FEDERAL "3C" WELL NO. 2 FIELD
LOCATION SECTION 3, T-9-S, R-35-E

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
7798 3/4 ° 6.22 90.49
8272 3/4 ° 6.26 96.75
8744 1 ° 8.26 105.01
8867 1 ° 2.15 107.16
9315 1 ° 7.84 115.00

1 ° 7.44 122.44
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